3/98 N/AL.8.262.990.01
T13/T15
Olympian
Shut-off & Lockout Valves
1/4" to 1 1/2" Port Sizes
● Olympian plug in design
● Quick action 1/4 turn from full flow to exhaust
● 3-port/2-position valves

Ball: Brass
Elastomers: Nitrile
Ordering Information
See Ordering Information on the following
page.
ISO Symbols
Our policy is one of continuous research and development.
We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
3-Port/2-Position
N/AL.8.262.990.02 3/99
Ordering Information. Models listed have ISO G threads and include screws and seals for yoke connection.
T13/T15
Our policy is one of continuous research and development.
We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Dimensions mm (inches)
Service Kits
Item Part Number
T13 Service kit T13-014-RK
T15 Service kit T15-014-RK
Service kit includes thrust bearing, washers, Teflon seats, stem seal,
gland,  stem nut, and necessary o-rings.
3-Port/2-Position 3-Port/2-Position
Port Size G1/4 Exhaust Port Unthreaded  Exhaust Port Weight  kg (lbs)
G1/4 T13-214-T2AD T13-214-E2AD 0,69 (1.52)
G3/8 T13-314-T2AD T13-314-E2AD 0,68 (1.50)
G1/2 T13-414-T2AD T13-414-E2AD 0,67 (1.48)
G3/4 T13-614-T2AD T13-614-E2AD 0,89 (1.96)
G3/4 T15-614-T2AD T15-614-E2AD 0,91 (2.01)
G1 T15-814-T2AD T15-814-E2AD 0,87 (1.92)
G1 1/4 T15-A14-T2AD T15-A14-E2AD 0,85 (1.87)
G1 1/2 T15-B14-T2AD T15-B14-E2AD 0,89 (1.96)